Список моделей
	Наименование
	Артикул
	Мощность
	Световой поток
	Цветовая температура
	IP
	Размер, мм
	КСС

	Оптрон СЛП 130-34 (34 Вт, КСС Д)
	OPT112001
	34 Вт
	4000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	250х130х56
	Д

	Оптрон СЛП 50 (50 Вт, КСС Д)
	OPT112002
	50 Вт
	6000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	250х130х67
	Д

	Оптрон СЛП 65 (65 Вт, КСС Д)
	OPT112003
	65 Вт
	8000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	500х130х56
	Д

	Оптрон СЛП 84 (84 Вт, КСС Д)
	OPT112004
	84 Вт
	10000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	500Х130х67
	Д

	Оптрон СЛП 100 (100 Вт, КСС Д)
	OPT112005
	100 Вт
	12000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	750х130х56
	Д

	Оптрон СЛП 260-68 (68 Вт, КСС Д)
	OPT112006
	68 Вт
	8000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	265х260х70
	Д

	Оптрон СЛП 136 (136 Вт, КСС Д)
	OPT112007
	136 Вт
	16000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	515х260х56
	Д

	Оптрон СЛП 200 (200 Вт, КСС Д)
	OPT112008
	200 Вт
	24000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	765х260х56
	Д

	Оптрон СЛП 124-44DG (50 Вт,КСС Ш)
	OPT112012
	44 Вт
	5000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	265x124х67
	Ш

	Оптрон СЛП 124-90DG (90 Вт, КСС Ш)
	OPT112013
	90 Вт
	10000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	515х124х67
	Ш

	Оптрон СЛП 124-130DG (130 Вт, КСС Ш)
	OPT112014
	130 Вт
	15000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	765х124х67
	Ш
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